PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Dr. Lazlo J. Kecskes	03/29/2004
Mr. Brian T. Edwards	03/29/2004
Mr. Robert H. Woodman	03/29/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	U.S. Government Represented by U.S. Army	
Street Address:	2800 Powder Mill Road	
Internal Address:	Army Rsch Lab, Off of Chief Counsel ARL-0-CC	
City:	Adelphi	
State/Country:	MARYLAND	
Postal Code:	20783-1197	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	10828530	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)394-3972

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 301-394-1071

Email: tbuchanan@arl.army.mil

Correspondent Name: Tina Buchanan

Address Line 1: 2800 Powder Mill Road

Army Rsch. Lab., Off of Chief Counsel Address Line 2: Adelphi, MARYLAND 20783-1197 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ARL 03-60

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Avrom David Spevack

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 019693 FRAME: 0323

500334376

source=Assignments#page1.tif source=Assignments#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 019693 FRAME: 0324

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

For use of this form, see AR 27-60; the proponent agency is OTJAG

Title of Invention: HIC	GH-DENSITY METALLIC	GLASS ALLOYS					
Inventor(s) Laszlo J.	, Kecskes, Brian T. Edward	s and Robert H. Woodman	l				
*Application Serial No.	: <u>10/828,53</u> 0		ARL 03-60				
*Date Oath Executed:	3/29/04	*Filing Date:	/6/04				
(*Data not known at execution may be added for better identification.)							
I (We), the undersigned inventor(s), in consideration of the rights of the Government of the United States acquired by virture of the circumstances under which the above-entitled invention was made, hereby:							
1. Assign to the Government of the United States, as represented by the Secretary of the Army, the entire right, title and interest throughout the United States, its Territories, Possessions, and Puerto Rico, in and to the above-entitled invention and application for patent and all Letters Patent issuing thereon, and any continuation, continuation-in-part or division of said application and any reissue or extension of said Letters Patent.							
which the Government, application to be filed; foreign country or fails in such foreign country in any patent which ma	, within eight months of the fill provided that if the Governmer to make such a determination, shall remain in me (us), subject	ing of the United States applint determines not to cause ar within the said eight monther to a nonexclusive, irrevoca th foreign country, including	the invention in those foreign countries in ication for patent, determines to cause an application to be filed in any particular s, all right, title and interest in the invention ble, royalty-free license to the Government the power to issue sublicenses for use in nent.				
necessary to the prosec		n the invention, the prosecuti	to execute any further documents on and settlement of interferences and				
Signature of Inventor:	(First name)	(Middle Initial)	(Last name)				
Duty Address:	APG (Locality)	Harlow L	(State)				
Date: March	29, 2004	Typed Name of Inventor	Laszlo J. Kecskes				
County of: Alar	ford ss Laszlo Kacsk		n to me to be the individual described in				
and who executed the fact and deed.	foregoing \indexide has trument duly appe	eared before me and acknowl	edged to me that the same as his own free Landense				
(SEAL))	(Sig	nature of notary public)				
		My Commission exp	pires on 4/10/2004				

DA FORM 2874-R, APR 93

REPLACES DA FORM 2874-R, MAR 74, WHICH IS OBSOLETE.

Page 1 of 2

Pages

SUPPLEMENTAL SIGNATURE For use of this form, see AR 27-60; the proponent		
Use this form with DA Forms 2873-R and 2874-R when addition	nal signature blocks are needed.	
1. ASSIGNOR(s) OR LICENSOR(s) NAME(s)	2. APPLICATION SERIAL NUMBER ARL 03-60	
Laszlo J. Kecskes, Brian T. Edwards and Robert H. Woodman	3. FILING DATE	
4. TITLE OF INVENTION		
HIGH-DENSITY METALLIC GLASS ALLOYS		
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR: Brian	FAMO	
DUTY ADDRESS: APG Hard	al) (Last name)	
DATE SIGNED: 3/29/2004 INVENTOR'S TYPED NAM	Brian T. Edwards	

STATE OF Harfard SS.		
On the above date Order Edwards known executed the foregoing instrument duly appeared before me and acknowledged free act and deed. (SEAL)	to me to be the individual described in and who do not to me that he executed the same as his own A A A (Signature of notary public)	
My Commission exp	ires on 4/10/2004	
8/ 4 7 7/20	A.	
SIGNATURE OF INVENTOR: (First name) (Middle initial)	(Last name)	
DUTY ADDRESS: APG HAREORD	MD	
DATE SIGNED: March 29, 2004 INVENTOR'S TYPED NAM	Robert H. Woodman	
STATE OF Manyland)ss.		
On the above date ABOT Words known executed the foregoing instrument duly appeared before me and acknowledged free act and deed.	to me to be the individual described in and who to me that he executed the same as his own	

(SEAL)

(Signature of notary public,

My Commission expires on 4/18/300

DA FORM 4230-R, APR 93

RECORDED: 08/14/2007

REPLACES DA FORM 4230-R, MAR 74, WHICH IS OBSOLETE

Page 2 of

2 Pages

USAPPC V2.00